SS19-0680VALVES / HOSES / FITTINGS
www.worldwidemetric.com  •  sales@worldwidemetric.com  •  TradeNet 52418
EAST COAST
Branchburg, NJ
Tel: 732.247.2300
Fax: 732.247.7258
GULF COAST
Houston, TX
Tel: 713.682.2400
Fax: 713.682.2624
SOUTHEAST
Davie, FL
Tel: 954.321.0784
Fax: 954.321.2591
WEST COAST
Paramount, CA
Tel: 562.633.4141
Fax: 562.633.3280
WORLD WIDE METRIC
Metric Copper Nickel Tubing
For Offshore, Shipbuilding and other Marine Applications
DIN 86019 / EN 12449, ASTM B466
Tube
O.D.
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Operating
Pressure
(*bar)
Weight
(km)
Item
Number
12 1.0 10 0.31 YCN-012
15 1.0 10 0.39 YCN-015
18 1.5 10 0.69 YCN-018
20 1.5 10 0.80 YCN-020
22 1.0 10 0.59 YCN-022
25 2.0 16 1.32 YCN-025
28 1.5 10 1.11 YCN-028
30 1.5 14 1.19 YCN-030
35 1.5 10 1.37 YCN-035
38 1.5 14 1.53 YCN-038
42 1.5 10 1.68 YCN-042
44.5 1.5 14 1.80 YCN-044
54 1.5 10 2.20 YCN-054
57 1.5 14 2.33 YCN-057
76 2.0 14 4.14 YCN-076
88.9 2.0 10 4.86 YCN-088
108 2.5 14 7.37 YCN-108
133 2.5 14 9.12 YCN-133
159 2.5 14 10.93 YCN-159
194 3.0 10 16.01 YCN-194
219 3.0 10 18.11 YCN-219
267 3.0 10 22.13 YCN-267
324 4.0 10 35.77 YCN-324
368 4.0 10 40.69 YCN-368
Type
Seamless Copper Nickel Tubes
Safety Factor
1.5
Material
CuNi 90/10 according to DIN 86019
/ EN 12449
(CuNi10Fe1,6Mn), ASTM B466
(C 70600), BS 2871 (CS 102),
JIS H-3300 (C 7060T)
Dimensions
OD: 12mm - 368mm
Wall Thickness: 1mm - 4mm
Length: 6m
Additional sizes available
by request.